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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 13 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2024-03-08 - 17:33 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 24.26 RUCK, Taylor SCAR Gold Coast (AUS) 2018
Records championnat USPORTS 25.65 MAINVILLE, Sandrine 2015

USP : 27.18
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. MCMURRAY, Ainsley 5 University Of Toronto 25.68 783 32,00
2. MOORE, Julianne 2 University of Calgary 26.14 742 28,00
3. WALKER-DEJONG, Shaunna 4 McMaster University 26.44 717 27,00
4. VANDER LEEK, Teagan 2 University Of Toronto 26.46 715 26,00
5. CHUBATY, Lily 3 University Of Toronto 26.56 707 25,00
6. LING, Elizabeth 3 McGILL University 26.57 707 24,00
7. NORMAN, Gemma 3 University Of Toronto 26.59 705 23,00
8. HOWE, Ella 2 University of Manitoba 26.78 690 22,00

Final B
9. GARCIA, Rose 3 University of British Columbia 26.68 698 20,00

10. LEUNG, Alcina 3 University Of Toronto 26.69 697 17,00
11. FILLION, Kelsey 3 University of Manitoba 26.85 685 16,00
12. ARLANDIS, Anais 5 Universite de Montreal 26.92 679 15,00
13. BEAUCHEMIN, Charlotte 5 Universite de Montreal 27.08 667 13,50

SCHANEL, Hannah 3 University of Manitoba 27.08 667 13,50
15. BENNETT, Hannah 3 University of Calgary 27.16 661 12,00
16. WANG, Michelle 2 McMaster University 27.45 641 x 11,00

Final C
17. HOUSMAN, Eliza 2 University of Calgary 26.80 688 9,00
18. CORSON, Sarah 4 University of Calgary 27.01 673 7,00
19. L'ARCHEVEQUE, Alicia 2 University of British Columbia 27.04 670 6,00
20. MCGHAN, Maya 1 McGILL University 27.25 655 x 5,00
21. LEHMAN, Delaney 2 University of Lethbridge 27.37 646 x 4,00
22. LANDRY, Eve 2 Universite de Sherbrooke 27.52 636 x 3,00
23. ZAPPAROLI, Greta 3 McGILL University 27.54 634 x 2,00
24. KARY, Raili 2 University Of Toronto 27.70 623 x 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2024-03-08 - 17:38 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 21.61 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Budapest (HUN) 2022
Records championnat USPORTS 22.63 LOGINOV, Alex 2016

USP : 23.78
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. WEAVER, Liam 3 University Of Toronto 22.72 779 32,00
2. BELKHELLADI, Malachy 3 McGILL University 23.04 747 28,00
3. ZHENG, Allen 4 University of Waterloo 23.06 745 27,00
4. ISSA, Hazem 3 McGILL University 23.19 733 26,00
5. CALKINS, Stephen 4 University of Calgary 23.21 731 25,00
6. STEWART-BEINDER, Luke 2 Western University 23.23 729 24,00
7. HO, Siu Lun 2 University of British Columbia 23.38 715 23,00
8. WORMALD, Lukas 5 University of Waterloo 23.61 694 22,00

Final B
9. EL TATAWY, Ahmed 1 University Of Toronto 23.33 719 20,00

10. NGUYEN, Minh 2 University of Alberta 23.50 704 17,00
11. GINZBURG, Eric 2 York University 23.53 701 16,00
12. FAST, Ethan 2 University of Ottawa 23.65 691 15,00
13. WEEKS, Chris C 1 Memorial University of Newfoundland 23.71 685 14,00
14. GONI AVILA, Kent 3 Wilfrid Laurier University 23.80 678 x 13,00
15. MILLNS, Ricky 3 University of Victoria 23.86 673 x 12,00
16. BUTLER, Addison 2 University of Calgary 24.08 654 x 11,00

Final C
17. BLACK, Gibson 2 University of Calgary 23.52 702 9,00
18. BROWN, Parker 3 University of Lethbridge 23.78 679 7,00
19. KURJI, Alym 1 University of Ottawa 23.89 670 x 6,00
20. DENNETT, Liam 3 University of Calgary 23.90 669 x 5,00
21. BAGRIANSKI, Misha 3 University Of Toronto 23.93 667 x 4,00
22. MASCOLL-GOMES, Noah 5 Dalhousie University 23.98 663 x 3,00
23. MACDONALD, Matthew 2 University of Victoria 24.09 653 x 2,00
24. COLLIN, Pablo 3 McGILL University 24.13 650 x 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 15 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
2024-03-08 - 17:47 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 2:20.12 PIERSE, Annamay UBCDS Rome (ITA) 2009
Records championnat USPORTS 2:22.42 WOG, Kelsey UM Saanich Commonwealth Place 2020

USP : 2:40.96
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. LEPAGE, Alexanne 1 University of Calgary 2:27.92 828 32,00
2. BRANTON, Shona 3 Western University 2:31.12 777 28,00
3. PENG, Amaris 1 University of British Columbia 2:31.71 768 27,00
4. ROTH, Isabelle 3 University of British Columbia 2:32.71 753 26,00
5. SPENCE, Emma 3 University of British Columbia 2:33.47 742 25,00
6. COLLINS, Ella 2 Acadia University 2:38.11 678 24,00
7. GUAN, Tina 3 University Of Toronto 2:40.59 647 23,00
8. SYNISHIN, Marion 3 McGILL University 2:40.74 645 22,00

Final B
9. EPP, Erin 2 University of Victoria 2:37.13 691 20,00

10. WINOKUR, Sydney 4 University Of Toronto 2:39.29 663 17,00
11. BARRAULT, Amelia 2 University of British Columbia 2:39.45 661 16,00
12. SMITH, Taylor 2 University of Victoria 2:40.88 644 15,00
13. RENNIE, Ella 4 Western University 2:42.68 623 x 14,00
14. KATTERHAGEN, Ryenne 2 University of Lethbridge 2:44.07 607 x 13,00
15. COOPER-KELLY, Chloe 1 McGILL University 2:44.46 603 x 12,00
16. MASTROIANNI, Isabella 3 University of Calgary 2:47.46 571 x 11,00

Final C
17. TREMBLAY, Sandy 2 Université Laval 2:42.38 626 x 9,00
18. DUNCAN, Isabella 3 University of Calgary 2:43.59 612 x 7,00
19. DREYER, Kassua 2 University of Calgary 2:44.04 607 x 6,00
20. THOMAS, Jordan 2 Mount Allison University 2:45.17 595 x 5,00
21. MOUTON, Magali 5 University of Ottawa 2:45.97 586 x 4,00
22. PICKFORD, Brooklyn 1 University of Calgary 2:46.26 583 x 3,00
23. SCHOFIELD, Emilie 3 Dalhousie University 2:47.75 568 x 2,00
24. CHOI, Su Yeong 3 University of Waterloo 2:48.77 558 x 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 16 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
2024-03-08 - 17:59 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 2:08.84 BROWN, Mike UCSC Beijing (CHN) 2008
Records championnat USPORTS 2:14.34 WALL, Eli 2015

USP : 2:21.43
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. LEMESLE, Hugo 3 University of Ottawa 2:14.80 815 32,00
2. GALLANT, Jacob 3 University Of Toronto 2:18.17 757 28,00
3. HEMEON, Ethan 3 University of British Columbia 2:18.47 752 27,00
4. JOHNSEN, Cameron 4 McMaster University 2:19.14 741 26,00
5. AYLWARD, Graeme 5 University Of Toronto 2:20.37 722 25,00
6. LUYKENAAR, Aiden 3 University of Calgary 2:21.54 704 x 24,00
7. KAMMINGA, Frederik 4 University of Alberta 2:21.68 702 x 23,00
8. MASTROMATTEO, Gabe 3 University Of Toronto 2:28.21 613 x 22,00

Final B
9. YOUNG, Brodie 5 University of British Columbia 2:18.37 754 20,00

10. FRANTSKEVICH, Steve 2 McGILL University 2:18.43 753 17,00
11. IAPICCO, Aidan 3 University of Waterloo 2:21.21 709 16,00
12. SCHANZ, Tristan 2 McGILL University 2:22.26 693 x 15,00
13. SAINTON, Marcus 3 Université Laval 2:22.84 685 x 14,00
14. JENSEN, Alexander 3 Western University 2:22.95 683 x 13,00
15. KOUEIKI, Jeremy 1 McGILL University 2:23.08 682 x 12,00
16. ZHOU, Dawson 2 Western University 2:24.16 666 x 11,00

Final C
17. KETCHIN, Matthew 4 Western University 2:22.19 695 x 9,00
18. PIKE, Jonathan 3 Western University 2:23.82 671 x 7,00
19. CARLYLE, Cameron James 3 McGILL University 2:23.93 670 x 6,00
20. VERJEE, Jett 1 University of Calgary 2:24.27 665 x 5,00
21. GU, Jake 5 University Of Toronto 2:24.49 662 x 4,00
22. GIGGEY, Alejandro 2 McGILL University 2:27.80 618 x 3,00
23. YEUNG, Hayden 1 McMaster University 2:28.04 615 x 2,00
24. KIM, Joshua 3 University of British Columbia 2:33.54 551 x 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 17 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2024-03-08 - 18:10 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 3:56.08 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Toronto 2023
Records championnat USPORTS 4:06.27 OVERHOLT, Emily UBCT UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 4:30.06
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. HEIN, Anna 3 University Of Toronto 4:22.48 730 32,00
2. LO, Naomie 3 McGILL University 4:22.71 728 28,00
3. DATARS, Mahaylia 3 University Of Toronto 4:23.09 725 27,00
4. ANDERSON, Marit 5 University of Calgary 4:24.27 715 26,00
5. DE JAGER, Emily 2 University of Calgary 4:25.61 705 25,00
6. TINMOUTH, Iris 2 McGILL University 4:26.30 699 24,00
7. LEROY, Brynne 1 University of British Columbia 4:28.30 684 23,00
8. CROWELL, Reagan 5 Dalhousie University 4:29.45 675 22,00

Final B
9. TREASURE, Danielle 2 Western University 4:24.30 715 20,00

10. FROST, Megan 3 University of Waterloo 4:26.49 698 17,00
11. FROST, Natasha 2 McGILL University 4:26.50 697 16,00
12. BOWIE, Shayne 1 University of Alberta 4:26.90 694 15,00
13. MCKENZIE, Teagan 2 University Of Toronto 4:27.31 691 14,00
14. DAVIDSON, Rosalie 3 University of British Columbia 4:27.80 687 13,00
15. BROWN, Gabrielle 1 McGILL University 4:29.37 675 12,00
16. SCOTT BOURIS, Naeva 2 McMaster University 4:32.29 654 x 11,00

Final C
17. DE CHAZAL, Emilie 1 McGILL University 4:29.36 675 9,00
18. DESJARLAIS, Mia 3 McGILL University 4:29.87 672 7,00
19. DUNN, Gabrielle 2 University of Alberta 4:30.57 666 x 6,00
20. WILLAR, Lora 2 University of British Columbia 4:31.08 663 x 5,00
21. BENNETT, Claire 1 University of Calgary 4:32.05 656 x 4,00
22. GREAVES, Elizabeth 3 University of Guelph 4:32.65 651 x 3,00
23. BARTOCH, Heidi 2 Western University 4:35.61 631 x 2,00
24. LANGRIDGE, Isabel 1 University of Ottawa 4:37.91 615 x 1,00



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 Registered to McGill University 2024-03-08 22:15 - Page 6

2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 18 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2024-03-08 - 18:27 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 3:43.46 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Glasgow (GBR) 2014
Records championnat USPORTS 3:52.68 ZANATTA, Keegan 2015

USP : 4:02.73
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. CLAWSON-HONEYMAN, Liam 3 University of British Columbia 3:58.16 788 32,00
2. VERSLUYS, Nathan 4 University of Calgary 3:58.43 786 28,00
3. BARADAT, Mats 1 McGILL University 3:59.51 775 27,00
4. COLLIN, Pablo 3 McGILL University 4:00.17 769 26,00
5. MCRAE, Ryley 5 University of British Columbia 4:00.31 768 25,00
6. TAMBLING, Max 4 University Of Toronto 4:00.45 766 24,00
7. MCKENZIE, Paul 4 University of Calgary 4:01.26 758 23,00
8. STONE, Kieran 3 Western University 4:06.57 710 x 22,00

Final B
9. AGOSTINELLI STULL, Elijah S 3 University of Victoria 4:01.88 753 20,00

10. VOLODIN, Artiom 1 McGILL University 4:03.46 738 x 17,00
11. PAZ, Diego 3 University of Alberta 4:04.32 730 x 16,00
12. RISK, Olivier 1 University of British Columbia 4:04.54 728 x 15,00
13. MASCOLL-GOMES, Noah 5 Dalhousie University 4:04.66 727 x 14,00
14. JANVIER, Hugo 3 Université Laval 4:06.52 711 x 13,00
15. SPARKES, Logan 3 Dalhousie University 4:08.56 694 x 12,00
16. ZHANG, Kevin 1 University of Waterloo 4:11.68 668 x 11,00

Final C
17. PIMENTEL, Xavier 3 University of Calgary 4:03.31 739 x 9,00
18. ERICKSON, Aidan 1 University of British Columbia 4:03.57 737 x 7,00
19. RISK, William 3 University of Victoria 4:03.61 737 x 6,00
20. VANDERSTEEN, Torren 1 McGILL University 4:05.08 724 x 5,00
21. ALLEN, Isaac 1 Western University 4:06.70 709 x 4,00
22. PELLETIER, Jean-Felix 1 Universite de Montreal 4:07.10 706 x 3,00
23. DENNETT, Liam 3 University of Calgary 4:09.18 688 x 2,00
24. MCCLOY, Patrick 3 University of Calgary 4:15.53 638 x 1,00

DNS DONGFANG, Bill 1 University Of Toronto -
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 19 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2024-03-08 - 18:55 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 57.70 MASSE, Kylie TSC Toronto 2021
Records championnat USPORTS 59.33 MASSE, Kylie UT UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 1:05.31
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. BURTON, Bridget 1 University of British Columbia 1:02.16 789 32,00
2. SCHROEDER, Katelyn 1 University Of Toronto 1:02.63 771 28,00
3. KLENK, Haley 3 University Of Toronto 1:02.76 767 27,00
4. JOHNSEN, Hannah 3 University of Calgary 1:03.12 753 26,00
5. KARY, Raili 2 University Of Toronto 1:03.65 735 25,00
6. BATH, Angelica 3 University Of Toronto 1:04.45 708 24,00
7. NORMAN, Gemma 3 University Of Toronto 1:05.15 685 23,00
8. MASTROMATTEO, Emilia 2 McGILL University 1:05.70 668 x 22,00

Final B
9. CRISP, Lauren 4 University of Victoria 1:04.32 712 20,00

10. DAOUD, Nadine 4 University of Calgary 1:04.63 702 17,00
11. O'CONNOR, Tatum 1 Brock University 1:05.37 678 x 16,00
12. ROONEY, Sophie 2 Acadia University 1:05.52 674 x 15,00
13. ESTABROOKS, Hannah 2 Western University 1:06.12 655 x 14,00
14. ADELMAN, Melissa J 2 University of Regina 1:06.83 635 x 13,00
15. LESLIE, Kamryn 2 University of Alberta 1:06.96 631 x 12,00
16. MCKINLEY, Abigail 3 University of Ottawa 1:07.29 622 x 11,00

Final C
17. BUTLER, Leah 1 Western University 1:06.07 657 x 9,00
18. MELANSON, Isabelle 2 University of Ottawa 1:06.22 652 x 7,00
19. BEAUCHEMIN, Maulie 1 Universite de Sherbrooke 1:07.37 620 x 6,00
20. FIRTH, Brynn 1 University of Alberta 1:07.85 607 x 5,00
21. PENGILLY, Georgia 4 University of Manitoba 1:08.28 595 x 4,00
22. TALWALKAR, Emiko 2 McGILL University 1:08.44 591 x 3,00
23. BLAKE, Mikaela 1 McMaster University 1:08.46 590 x 2,00
24. SHERIDAN, Lily 1 University of Victoria 1:09.39 567 x 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 20 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2024-03-08 - 19:03 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 53.35 THORMEYER, Markus UBCSC Toronto 2019
Records championnat USPORTS 53.51 THORMEYER, Markus UBCT Saanich Commonwealth Place 2020

USP : 57.36
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. MCNEILL, Hugh 3 University of British Columbia 55.44 806 32,00
2. HERMAN, Andrew 2 University Of Toronto 55.84 789 28,00
3. STOKES, Richie 5 University of Calgary 56.55 759 27,00
4. AGUIAR-WINTER, Evan 3 University of Ottawa 57.45 724 x 26,00
5. BUCK, Carter 3 University Of Toronto 57.66 716 x 25,00
6. TUCK, Finn 3 Carleton University 57.82 710 x 24,00
7. LACKOVIC, Alexandar 1 University of British Columbia 57.87 708 x 23,00
8. FAST, Ethan 2 University of Ottawa 58.63 681 x 22,00

Final B
9. OSWALD, Brendan 3 University Of Toronto 57.52 721 x 20,00

10. BRACHO, Canek 3 University of British Columbia 57.68 715 x 17,00
11. NGUYEN, Minh 2 University of Alberta 58.60 682 x 16,00
12. GOVIER, Tristan 1 McGILL University 58.96 670 x 15,00
13. KURJI, Alym 1 University of Ottawa 59.12 664 x 14,00
14. LAHRICHI, Driss 3 Université Laval 59.23 661 x 13,00
15. MCKENZIE, Mark 4 University of Calgary 59.32 658 x 12,00
16. BOUCHER, Charles-Antoine 3 Universite de Sherbrooke 59.65 647 x 11,00

Final C
17. CAMERON, Parker 1 University of British Columbia 59.01 668 x 9,00
18. DEVYATYKH, Timur 1 University of Ottawa 59.31 658 x 6,50

MURPHY, Ryan M 2 University of Victoria 59.31 658 x 6,50
20. CARIAGA, Sebastian 3 Mount Allison University 59.69 646 x 5,00
21. FERGUSON, Liam 3 Dalhousie University 59.77 643 x 4,00
22. RAMBO, Jacob 3 University of Victoria 1:00.05 634 x 2,50

DUPRE, Eric 1 University of Manitoba 1:00.05 634 x 2,50
24. WAGNER, Noah 4 University of Ottawa 1:00.58 617 x 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 21 Women, 200m Medley Open
2024-03-08 - 19:11 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 2:06.89 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Toronto 2023
Records championnat USPORTS 2:10.87 WOG, Kelsey UM Saanich Commonwealth Place 2020

USP : 2:25.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. MOLLIN, Nina 2 University Of Toronto 2:18.35 757 32,00
2. DUMONT-BELANGER, Anna 4 University of British Columbia 2:18.50 755 28,00
3. SPENCE, Emma 3 University of British Columbia 2:18.72 751 27,00
4. LO, Jade 2 University of British Columbia 2:20.50 723 26,00
5. BENNETT, Hannah 3 University of Calgary 2:20.84 718 25,00
6. RUSSELL, Shannon 3 University Of Toronto 2:21.59 706 24,00
7. STANNARD, Camryn 2 University of British Columbia 2:22.18 697 23,00

DSQ MCKENZIE, Teagan 2 University Of Toronto x -

Final B
9. BRENDZAN, Olivia 3 University of Alberta 2:22.39 694 20,00

10. WALLICH, Mackenzie 5 University of Calgary 2:23.89 673 17,00
11. MCGHAN, Maya 1 McGILL University 2:25.51 651 x 16,00
12. GUAN, Tina 3 University Of Toronto 2:25.59 650 x 15,00
13. TUCK, Kate 2 Dalhousie University 2:25.60 649 x 14,00
14. MASTROIANNI, Isabella 3 University of Calgary 2:26.06 643 x 13,00
15. SCHOFIELD, Emilie 3 Dalhousie University 2:26.94 632 x 12,00
16. KATTERHAGEN, Ryenne 2 University of Lethbridge 2:35.19 536 x 11,00

Final C
17. PENG, Amaris 1 University of British Columbia 2:24.15 669 9,00
18. MACLEOD, Claire 3 Western University 2:24.18 669 7,00
19. MCCALLUM, Amanda 3 University of Victoria 2:26.21 641 x 6,00
20. BROWN, Gabrielle 1 McGILL University 2:27.32 627 x 5,00
21. CASASANTA, Alanna 1 University of Guelph 2:27.65 623 x 4,00
22. RENNIE, Ella 4 Western University 2:27.79 621 x 3,00
23. BARRAULT, Amelia 2 University of British Columbia 2:28.02 618 x 2,00
24. SONG, Kimberly 3 Queen's University 2:28.38 614 x 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 22 Men, 200m Medley Open
2024-03-08 - 19:22 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 1:56.64 KNOX, Finlay SCAR Doha (QAT) 2024
Records championnat USPORTS 2:02.09 CHAMPAGNE, Montana OTT UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 2:07.77
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. LOEWEN, Benjamin 2 University Of Toronto 2:03.66 783 32,00
2. SKALENDA, Charlie 2 University of Calgary 2:05.32 752 28,00
3. GALLANT, Jacob 3 University Of Toronto 2:05.72 745 27,00
4. YOUNES, Alexandre 5 McGILL University 2:05.83 743 26,00
5. VAN HERK, Brendan 5 University of Ottawa 2:06.87 725 25,00
6. LINSEISEN, Erik 3 McGILL University 2:06.95 724 24,00
7. IONESCOUX-TREMBLAY, Mathieu 1 McGILL University 2:07.41 716 23,00
8. SHEARER, Colin 3 University of Ottawa 2:08.52 697 x 22,00

Final B
9. CAMERON, Ian 2 University of Calgary 2:06.54 731 20,00

10. CAMUSO, Riccardo 2 McGILL University 2:07.95 707 x 17,00
11. SHORTT, Gordon 4 Acadia University 2:08.19 703 x 16,00
12. STONE, Kieran 3 Western University 2:09.84 676 x 15,00
13. BELKHELLADI, Malachy 3 McGILL University 2:10.30 669 x 14,00
14. CARLYLE, Cameron James 3 McGILL University 2:10.40 668 x 13,00
15. BUCK, Carter 3 University Of Toronto 2:11.48 651 x 12,00

DSQ YOUNG, Brodie 5 University of British Columbia x -

Final C
17. SYRGIANNIS, Matthew 3 University of Calgary 2:08.39 700 x 9,00
18. MCCLOY, Patrick 3 University of Calgary 2:09.90 675 x 7,00
19. WADDLE, Cooper 1 University of Alberta 2:09.99 674 x 6,00
20. CHISHOLM, Sam 1 McMaster University 2:10.29 669 x 5,00
21. ALLEN, Isaac 1 Western University 2:11.05 658 x 4,00
22. KOUEIKI, Jeremy 1 McGILL University 2:11.87 646 x 3,00
23. DOMINGO, Robin 2 McGILL University 2:13.18 627 x 2,00
24. KAMMINGA, Frederik 4 University of Alberta 2:14.96 602 x 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 23 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
2024-03-08 - 19:36 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 25.62 OLEKSIAK, Penelope TSC Budapest (HUN) 2017
Records championnat USPORTS 26.81 SAVARD, Katerine 2015

USP : 28.89
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. ALLEN, Eloise 2 University of British Columbia 26.86 752 32,00
2. ARLANDIS, Anais 5 Universite de Montreal 27.63 691 28,00
3. MCMURRAY, Ainsley 5 University Of Toronto 27.85 674 27,00
4. GARCIA, Rose 3 University of British Columbia 28.08 658 26,00
5. WIENS, Brooklyn 3 University of British Columbia 28.18 651 25,00
6. CARA, Axelle 3 Université Laval 28.25 646 24,00
7. CARRUTHERS, Caroline 2 University Of Toronto 28.41 635 23,00
8. LING, Elizabeth 3 McGILL University 28.55 626 22,00

Final B
9. GALLAGHER, Hannah 2 University of Waterloo 28.20 650 20,00

10. MCMURRAY, Cailin 3 McGILL University 28.27 645 17,00
11. BERTRIM, Alexandra 2 University of Guelph 28.35 639 16,00
12. WANG, Michelle 2 McMaster University 28.36 639 15,00
13. BORCHGREVINK, Una 1 University of British Columbia 28.72 615 14,00
14. CORSON, Sarah 4 University of Calgary 28.88 605 13,00
15. VANDER LEEK, Teagan 2 University Of Toronto 28.95 600 x 12,00
16. HOLLICK, Veronica 4 Dalhousie University 28.97 599 x 11,00

Final C
17. WIST, Sela 2 University of British Columbia 27.81 677 9,00
18. L'ARCHEVEQUE, Alicia 2 University of British Columbia 28.24 647 7,00
19. HOUSMAN, Eliza 2 University of Calgary 28.30 643 6,00
20. ROONEY, Sophie 2 Acadia University 28.49 630 5,00
21. O'CONNOR, Tatum 1 Brock University 28.51 629 4,00
22. CASASANTA, Gabriella 1 Western University 28.56 625 3,00
23. DI MARIA, Melanie 2 McGILL University 28.66 619 2,00
24. BLAKE, Mikaela 1 McMaster University 28.67 618 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 24 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2024-03-08 - 19:41 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 23.25 KNOX, Finlay SCAR Doha (QAT) 2024
Records championnat USPORTS 24.04 ALLEN, Coleman 2015

USP : 25.61
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. WEEKS, Chris C 1 Memorial University of Newfoundland 23.90 809 32,00

Nouveau record championnat?

2. HO, Siu Lun 2 University of British Columbia 24.23 776 28,00
3. ISSA, Hazem 3 McGILL University 24.44 756 27,00
4. CALKINS, Stephen 4 University of Calgary 24.64 738 26,00
5. GINZBURG, Eric 2 York University 24.73 730 25,00
6. MCDONALD, Thomas 3 University of Calgary 24.77 726 24,00
7. GONI AVILA, Kent 3 Wilfrid Laurier University 24.94 711 23,00
8. STEWART-BEINDER, Luke 2 Western University 24.97 709 22,00

Final B
9. EL TATAWY, Ahmed 1 University Of Toronto 24.75 728 20,00

10. WORMALD, Lukas 5 University of Waterloo 24.81 723 17,00
11. SALOUSE, Ziyad 2 Western University 24.90 715 16,00
12. BAGRIANSKI, Misha 3 University Of Toronto 24.95 711 15,00
13. PRZYSWITT, Kier 4 University of Alberta 24.97 709 14,00
14. WEAVER, Liam 3 University Of Toronto 25.09 699 13,00
15. BENADDAD, Ryan 3 Universite de Montreal 25.42 672 12,00
16. HERMAN, Andrew 2 University Of Toronto 25.58 659 11,00

Final C
17. HAYHOE, Jack 2 University of Alberta 25.17 692 9,00
18. MOORE, Stephen 3 University of Calgary 25.20 690 6,50

CAMERON, Jack 2 University of British Columbia 25.20 690 6,50
20. BUTLER, Addison 2 University of Calgary 25.35 677 5,00
21. CAPPELLETTO, Luca 1 Western University 25.56 661 4,00
22. USAN, Andriy 3 University of Manitoba 25.60 658 3,00
23. MASTROMATTEO, Gabe 3 University Of Toronto 25.62 656 x 2,00
24. LACROIX, Brandon 3 Université Laval 25.79 643 x 1,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 25 Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle Open
2024-03-08 - 19:57 Results
Canadian Senior Records 8:09.93 Etobicoke Swim Club ESWIM Etobicoke 2011
Records championnat USPORTS 8:07.20 UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO UT UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 8:38.24
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

1. University of British Columbia 1 University of British Columbia 8:21.95 766 32,00
DUMONT-BELANGER, Anna 22 28.99 1:00.95 1:33.23 2:04.93 2:04.93
WIENS, Brooklyn 20 28.52 59.91 1:31.30 2:04.97 2:04.97
LO, Jade 19 28.32 1:00.04 1:32.19 2:04.44 2:04.44
DAVIDSON, Rosalie 23 28.46 1:00.73 1:34.04 2:07.61 2:07.61

2. University of Calgary 1 University of Calgary 8:25.42 750 28,00
LEPAGE, Alexanne 18 29.71 1:01.98 1:33.89 2:04.55 2:04.55
JOHNSEN, Hannah 20 29.31 1:01.69 1:34.46 2:07.02 2:07.02
ANDERSON, Marit 23 29.39 1:02.51 1:35.97 2:08.29 2:08.29
DE JAGER, Emily 19 28.61 1:00.72 1:33.54 2:05.56 2:05.56

3. University Of Toronto 1 University Of Toronto 8:27.95 739 27,00
KLENK, Haley 21 29.48 1:01.35 1:33.40 2:05.74 2:05.74
MCKENZIE, Teagan 19 28.31 1:00.31 1:33.39 2:07.07 2:07.07
DATARS, Mahaylia 21 29.77 1:01.72 1:34.65 2:08.00 2:08.00
MCMURRAY, Ainsley 24 29.15 1:02.50 1:36.11 2:07.14 2:07.14

4. McGILL University 1 McGILL University 8:33.26 716 26,00
TINMOUTH, Iris 19 30.21 1:02.94 1:36.32 2:09.64 2:09.64
LO, Naomie 21 29.15 1:01.16 1:34.36 2:07.28 2:07.28
FROST, Natasha 20 29.41 1:02.08 1:35.52 2:08.44 2:08.44
MCMURRAY, Cailin 22 29.27 1:01.66 1:34.77 2:07.90 2:07.90

5. Western University 2 Western University 8:37.96 697 25,00
TREASURE, Danielle 20 29.25 1:01.89 1:34.10 2:05.96 2:05.96
ESTABROOKS, Hannah 19 28.89 1:01.86 1:36.54 2:10.69 2:10.69
BARTOCH, Heidi 19 29.79 1:03.45 1:37.85 2:12.09 2:12.09
VADEIKA, Robin 18 29.41 1:02.04 1:35.69 2:09.22 2:09.22

6. University of Victoria 1 University of Victoria 8:43.21 676 x 24,00
WILSON, Corah 18 30.29 1:03.40 1:37.31 2:11.00 2:11.00
CRISP, Lauren 24 30.33 1:03.77 1:37.80 2:11.49 2:11.49
EPP, Erin 20 29.50 1:02.89 1:37.08 2:11.05 2:11.05
MCCALLUM, Amanda 21 29.55 1:02.27 1:36.06 2:09.67 2:09.67

7. University of Alberta 1 University of Alberta 8:43.63 674 x 23,00
SENEVIRATNE, Isabella 18 30.21 1:03.42 1:38.44 2:12.55 2:12.55
LESLIE, Kamryn 19 29.42 1:02.85 1:37.41 2:11.96 2:11.96
DUNN, Gabrielle 19 30.14 1:03.36 1:37.36 2:11.20 2:11.20
BOWIE, Shayne 18 29.41 1:02.10 1:35.36 2:07.92 2:07.92

8. University of Manitoba 1 University of Manitoba 8:45.15 668 x 22,00
HOWE, Ella 20 29.39 1:02.64 1:37.08 2:11.92 2:11.92
PENGILLY, Georgia 22 29.12 1:02.93 1:37.02 2:11.02 2:11.02
SCHANEL, Hannah 21 30.24 1:05.58 1:41.74 2:15.53 2:15.53
FILLION, Kelsey 21 28.75 1:00.89 1:33.60 2:06.68 2:06.68

9. Dalhousie University 1 Dalhousie University 8:53.93 636 x 20,00
TUCK, Kate 19 32.34 1:04.95 1:38.11 2:11.47 2:11.47
CROWELL, Reagan 23 28.42 1:01.71 1:36.02 2:10.12 2:10.12
SCHOFIELD, Emilie 21 30.31 1:04.20 1:38.30 2:12.06 2:12.06
HOLLICK, Veronica 22 30.89 1:05.99 1:43.72 2:20.28 2:20.28
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 25, Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

10. McMaster University 1 McMaster University 8:58.08 621 x 17,00
SCOTT BOURIS, Naeva 19 29.79 1:02.81 1:36.18 2:09.31 2:09.31
FOWLER, Emma-Jane 18 30.64 1:05.55 1:40.84 2:15.95 2:15.95
BLAKE, Mikaela 18 30.25 1:03.78 1:38.37 2:13.35 2:13.35
WANG, Michelle 19 30.85 1:05.88 1:41.83 2:19.47 2:19.47

11. University of Guelph 1 University of Guelph 8:58.28 621 x 16,00
CASASANTA, Alanna 19 30.59 1:04.21 1:38.41 2:13.10 2:13.10
BERTRIM, Alexandra 19 30.94 1:05.86 1:41.54 2:17.54 2:17.54
ANTHONY, Lauren 18 32.49 1:07.81 1:42.50 2:17.09 2:17.09
GREAVES, Elizabeth 21 29.79 1:02.78 1:36.80 2:10.55 2:10.55

12. University of Waterloo 1 University of Waterloo 9:10.54 580 x 15,00
FROST, Megan 20 29.55 1:02.41 1:35.66 2:08.51 2:08.51
GALLAGHER, Hannah 19 31.89 1:08.47 1:46.73 2:24.81 2:24.81
ZHANG, Alyssa 21 30.80 1:06.85 1:43.38 2:18.40 2:18.40
LAU, Nicole 19 30.63 1:05.98 1:42.25 2:18.82 2:18.82

13. University of Lethbridge 1 University of Lethbridge 9:15.48 565 x 14,00
WOOD, Makena 19 30.12 1:05.43 1:41.78 2:17.66 2:17.66
LEHMAN, Delaney 19 30.76 1:06.70 1:45.40 2:22.65 2:22.65
KATTERHAGEN, Ryenne 19 31.45 1:07.18 1:43.06 2:18.92 2:18.92
HOLM, Casara 22 30.37 1:05.55 1:40.93 2:16.25 2:16.25

DSQ University of Ottawa 1 University of Ottawa x -
HULFORD, Kate, MELANSON, Isabelle, LANGRIDGE, Isabel, VITHOULKAS, Katherine
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 26 Men, 4 x 200m Freestyle Open
2024-03-08 - 20:17 Results
Canadian Senior Records 7:19.46 UBC Dolphins Swim Club UBCDS Indianapolis (USA) 2003
Records championnat USPORTS 7:27.78 UBC Thunderbirds UBCT UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 7:43.88
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

1. McGILL University 1 McGILL University 7:32.29 792 32,00
VOLODIN, Artiom 20 26.16 55.14 1:24.76 1:54.30 1:54.30
COLLIN, Pablo 22 25.19 53.43 1:22.20 1:50.89 1:50.89
DEHEM-LEMELIN, Bruno 23 25.36 54.15 1:23.65 1:53.18 1:53.18
BARADAT, Mats 21 26.04 55.51 1:25.22 1:53.92 1:53.92

2. University Of Toronto 1 University Of Toronto 7:32.99 788 28,00
TAMBLING, Max 24 25.46 54.28 1:23.74 1:53.92 1:53.92
LI, Jack 19 25.44 54.49 1:23.98 1:53.04 1:53.04
OSWALD, Brendan 21 26.59 56.01 1:25.48 1:54.65 1:54.65
DONGFANG, Bill 18 26.19 55.07 1:24.29 1:51.38 1:51.38

3. University of British Columbia 1 University of British Columbia 7:33.68 785 27,00
MCNEILL, Hugh 20 25.67 54.35 1:23.02 1:52.48 1:52.48
RISK, Olivier 18 26.64 55.79 1:25.25 1:54.23 1:54.23
CLAWSON-HONEYMAN, Liam 21 26.60 55.75 1:25.02 1:53.66 1:53.66
GAUNT, Jake 18 25.56 54.30 1:23.19 1:53.31 1:53.31

4. University of Calgary 1 University of Calgary 7:35.26 777 26,00
STOKES, Richie 23 26.35 55.16 1:24.43 1:53.06 1:53.06
MCKENZIE, Paul 23 26.09 55.14 1:24.30 1:53.86 1:53.86
VERSLUYS, Nathan 22 26.15 55.02 1:24.52 1:53.86 1:53.86
DENNETT, Liam 21 25.82 55.06 1:24.34 1:54.48 1:54.48

5. University of Victoria 1 University of Victoria 7:44.00 733 x 25,00
AGOSTINELLI STULL, Elijah S 21 26.84 55.89 1:25.63 1:54.98 1:54.98
RISK, William 20 26.56 56.02 1:26.33 1:55.52 1:55.52
MILLNS, Ricky 22 26.63 56.01 1:26.16 1:56.49 1:56.49
MACDONALD, Matthew 19 26.11 55.57 1:26.73 1:57.01 1:57.01

6. Lav 1 Université Laval 7:45.10 728 x 24,00
BONGERS, Nils 22 26.81 55.84 1:25.85 1:56.58 1:56.58
CARA, Adrien 24 25.29 54.49 1:24.17 1:54.83 1:54.83
DRUENNE, Theo 18 27.26 57.48 1:27.58 1:56.87 1:56.87
JANVIER, Hugo 21 26.41 56.15 1:26.70 1:56.82 1:56.82

7. University of Waterloo 1 University of Waterloo 7:45.21 728 x 23,00
ZHANG, Kevin 18 26.22 55.08 1:25.24 1:55.28 1:55.28
DUONG, Raymond 21 25.31 54.49 1:24.74 1:57.20 1:57.20
BODEN, Alex 20 25.77 55.27 1:25.96 1:56.50 1:56.50
IAPICCO, Aidan 22 26.18 55.70 1:25.70 1:56.23 1:56.23

8. Western University 2 Western University 7:46.47 722 x 22,00
ALLEN, Isaac 19 27.03 56.37 1:26.68 1:56.45 1:56.45
BARTOCH, Hayden 21 27.06 57.13 1:27.74 1:58.38 1:58.38
UY, Rowen 19 26.15 55.75 1:26.22 1:57.21 1:57.21
STONE, Kieran 20 26.19 55.53 1:25.40 1:54.43 1:54.43

9. Dalhousie University 1 Dalhousie University 7:47.15 719 x 20,00
THOMAS, Noah 18 26.82 56.41 1:26.29 1:55.91 1:55.91
MASCOLL-GOMES, Noah 24 27.00 55.88 1:25.52 1:54.95 1:54.95
SPARKES, Logan 21 26.65 56.31 1:26.70 1:57.18 1:57.18
MITCHELL, Cole 20 26.89 56.53 1:27.42 1:59.11 1:59.11
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 26, Men, 4 x 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

10. University of Alberta 1 University of Alberta 7:49.81 707 x 17,00
PRZYSWITT, Kier 22 26.13 55.09 1:25.45 1:56.42 1:56.42
PAZ, Diego 20 27.15 56.62 1:27.15 1:56.93 1:56.93
ROOS, River 19 25.64 54.71 1:26.37 1:58.34 1:58.34
WADDLE, Cooper 18 26.19 55.76 1:26.56 1:58.12 1:58.12

11. University of Ottawa 1 University of Ottawa 7:56.00 679 x 16,00
SHEARER, Colin 20 27.46 57.59 1:28.48 2:00.07 2:00.07
WAGNER, Noah 22 27.11 56.47 1:27.10 1:58.68 1:58.68
STROPLE, Alex 21 26.56 57.09 1:28.95 1:59.91 1:59.91
VAN HERK, Brendan 24 25.78 55.16 1:26.12 1:57.34 1:57.34

12. Acadia University 1 Acadia University 7:57.02 675 x 15,00
STOKESBURY-PRICE, Bo 21 26.05 55.06 1:26.17 2:00.01 2:00.01
SHORTT, Gordon 24 27.06 57.95 1:28.63 2:00.20 2:00.20
HARVIE, David 18 26.49 56.15 1:26.70 1:57.53 1:57.53
THOMPSON, Nate 18 26.87 57.42 1:28.44 1:59.28 1:59.28

13. University of Manitoba 1 University of Manitoba 8:03.35 649 x 14,00
UNRAU, Ty 19 26.72 57.07 1:28.75 2:01.32 2:01.32
DUPRE, Eric 18 27.53 57.68 1:28.00 1:57.53 1:57.53
USAN, Andriy 21 26.42 55.79 1:26.53 1:57.75 1:57.75
BEGGS, Carson 22 27.82 59.64 1:32.68 2:06.75 2:06.75

14. McMaster University 1 McMaster University 8:09.00 627 x 13,00
CHISHOLM, Sam 18 28.02 58.77 1:29.98 2:01.17 2:01.17
YEUNG, Hayden 18 27.81 59.25 1:30.94 2:01.66 2:01.66
JOHNSEN, Cameron 22 27.53 59.08 1:31.46 2:03.16 2:03.16
TEREJKO, Josiah 22 26.94 57.83 1:30.16 2:03.01 2:03.01

15. University of Lethbridge 1 University of Lethbridge 8:24.24 571 x 12,00
BROWN, Parker 21 28.48 59.20 1:30.65 2:00.18 2:00.18
PARK, Fergus 21 28.41 1:00.84 1:33.91 2:07.88 2:07.88
KOTOWICH, Caden 18 28.93 1:02.06 1:36.24 2:10.89 2:10.89
BRILL, Kameron 20 28.61 1:00.84 1:34.80 2:05.29 2:05.29


